
Diary Dates - Autumn Term Two 2021
NOVEMBER

Monday 1st November INSET DAY - SCHOOL IS CLOSED

Tuesday 2nd November First Day of school for pupils

Friday 5th November Whole school assembly (Music Masters - Jordan Bak special visitor)

Friday 5th November Blue Whale class assembly 10 am to 10.30 am - Main hall

Thursday 11th November Computing Coffee morning 9 am to 10 am - Conference room

Friday 12th November Lion Class assembly 10 am to 10.30 am - Main hall

Monday 15th November PTA Coffee morning 9 am to 10 am - Conference room

Tuesday 16th November Open Day - Reception places - Time 9:30am and 2:00pm

Friday 19th November Tiger Class assembly 10 am to 10.30 am - Main hall

Tuesday 23rd November EYFS and Key Stage one Parent Reading drop in 8.45 am - 9.15 am in
class

Wednesday 24th November Key Stage two Parent Reading drop-in 9 am to 9.20 am in class

Thursday 25th November Lexia Coffee morning 9 am to 10 am - Conference room

DECEMBER

Wednesday 1st December Open Day - Reception places - Time 9:30am and 2:00pm

Monday 6th December MM Christmas Concert - Main hall

Wednesday 8th December Christmas Lunch

Friday 10th December Winter Fair 3:15pm

Monday 13th December EYFS Christmas Production 9.30 am - Main hall

Monday 13th December Key Stage 1 and Key Stage 2 - Christmas Production 2 pm - Main hall

Tuesday 14th December Key Stage 1 and Key Stage 2 - Christmas Production 9.30 am - Main hall

Wednesday 15th December Last Day of term finishing at 1.30pm

Christmas Holidays - School Closed from Thursday 16th December - Tuesday 3rd January 2022


